OBB

Your Personal Timetable

valid from 01.03.2013 to 01.03.2013

St.Christoph am Arlberg Ort — Zirich HB

Dep Journey Arr Change Dep Journey Arr  Dur. Servicedays
8:40 | Bus 92 8:52 St.Anton am Arlberg Bahnhof (Vor 8:52 Walk (1 Min,) not every day a
8:53 glti‘zrzton am Arlberg 9:00 RJ 362 ¢ | 11:20 2:40
10:20 | Bus 92 10:26 Rauzalpe Flexenstraf3e 10:35 Bus 91 - not every day a
10:43 Langen am Arlberg Bahnhof (Vor 10:43 Walk (1 min.)
10:44 Elaar:;)en am Arlberg 11:08 RJ 364 ¢ | 13:20| 3:00
12:30 | Bus 92 12:42 St.Anton am Arlberg Bahnhof (Vor 12:42 Walk (1 Min.) - not every day a
12:43 glté;\erton am Arlberg 13:00 RJ 160 ¢ | 15:20| 2:50
14:30 | Bus 92 14:42 St.Anton am Arlberg Bahnhof (Vor 14:42 Walk (1 min.) - not every day a
14:43 glté,t:r:ton am Arlberg 15:00 RJ 162 % | 17:20| 2:50
16:30 | Bus 92 16:42 St.Anton am Arlberg Bahnhof (Vor 16:42 Walk (1 Min.) . not every day a
16:43 glté;\zr:ton am Arlberg 17:00 RJ 564 %¢
17:49 Feldkirch 18:34 REX 5730 :;&
18:52 Buchs SG 19:01 RE 3829 j\v&
19:12 Sargans 19:28 IC 590 © 20:23| 3:53
18:30 | Bus 92 18:42 St.Anton am Arlberg Bahnhof (Vor 18:42 Walk (1 min,) = not every day a
18:43 glte.erzton am Arlberg 19:00 RJ 166 ¢ | 21:20| 2:50
20:30 | Bus 92 20:42 St.Anton am Arlberg Bahnhof (Vor 20:42 Walk (1 Min,) . not every day a
20:43 glté.ltAZrzton am Arlberg 21:00 RJ 168 ¢ | 23:20| 2:50

© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3

All information is issued without liability.



St.Christoph am Arlberg Ort — Zirich HB

OBB

Dep Journey

Arr Change

Dep Journey

Arr  Dur. Servicedays

21:20 | Bus 92

21:26 Rauzalpe FlexenstraBe

6:42

6:50 Langen am Arlberg Bahnhof (Vor 6:50

platz)
6:51 Langen am Arlberg

7:49 Feldkirch

8:56 Buchs SG
9:12 Sargans

6:57

8:34

9:01
9:28

Bus 91
Walk (1 Min.)

EN 246
R 5710
RE 3807
IC 568

not every day a

&

10:23| 13:03

axgralel

Index
a = 1. Mar
legend
¥ = Bordrestaurant
& =
& =
) = Bordbistro
— = Couchettes
= = Sleeping-car

© 2010 HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH - HAFAS/PF 1.3

Wheelchair space - For advance notification, call +43 (0) 51717
Bicycle-transport: Number of bicycles limited

All information is issued without liability.



